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197801300000
11290

01/30/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GRAVLEE
HOMES INC

310 215

197805160000
59400

05/16/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARBAR
HOMES INC

312 166

197805160000
59370

05/16/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THREE C'S 312 157

197807270000
97650

07/27/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DAVIS &
PERKINS INC

313 872

197807270000
97660

07/27/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
TRACE
PROPERTIES

313 864

197807270000
97800

07/27/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
TRACE
PROPERTIES

313 862

197807270000
97830

07/27/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DAVIS &
PERKINS INC

313 866

197809270001
30000

09/27/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MURPHY,
DONALD R.
ETAL

315 215

197811210001
56210

11/21/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

LAND
PLANNING
INC

316 343

197811210001
56700

11/21/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FARRIS LAND
CO INC

316 345

197810230001
42210

10/23/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS ROSSER,
LEON &
BARBARA S.

315 798

197801300000
11410

01/30/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCOTT &
WILLIAMS CO
INC

310 219

197801300000
11520

01/30/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

310 221

197801300000
11760

01/30/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BURNETT,
MARVIN
ETAL

310 211

197805160000
59140

05/16/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

K&C DEVT
CORP

312 164

197806270000
81470

06/27/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

K&C DEVT
CORP

313 193

197807270000
97780

07/27/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
TRACE
PROPERTIES

313 870

197807170000
92490

07/17/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS ROYAL
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

313 625



197809130001
23590

09/13/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GILBERT
CONST CO
INC

314 935

197809130001
23620

09/13/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS MID-SOUTH
ENTERPRISES
INC

314 927

197809270001
29880

09/27/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MARTIN, ROY
L. & C.  ETAL

315 215


